PRO SKID-E

Evacuation/transport chair

Pro Skid-E stair chairs are devices to be used to move and bring a patient into a sitting position to the ambulance, but
not to be used for transporting the patient inside the ambulance. They are equipped with slides that assist the descent
of the stairs in order to reduce the fatigue required by the operator during the transfer of patient and chair. They

must not be used for parking.

Specific features
Easy to clean PVC sheet

Slides allow easy movement and control going down

and upstairs

Telescopic front handles make handling easier
Footrest

Front pivoting wheels with brakes

Large diameter rear wheels increase sliding action

Headrest sheet is movable making the device
suitable for patient of different heights

Standard equipment
Two black belts

Accessories

Skid/Pro Skid transport bag/dust
cover

SK14000B  Wall bracket for Skid/Pro Skid

SK21000E

Technical data

Width

Length with closed handles
Length with opened handles
Height with opened backrest
Height with closed backrest
Thickness closed

Weight

Maximum load capacity
Materials

Front wheels

Rear wheels

550 mm
1110 mm
1450 mm
1600 mm
1070 mm

330 mm

14,2 kg

150 kg

Al, PVC, PP,PU
@ 100 mm

@ 200 mm

Dimensions and weights are subjected to tolerances of 10 mm and * 1 kg.

Class | MD compliant with UE Reg. 2017/745

PROSKID-E YELLOW FRAME,
BLACK SHEET

SK10001E

CND Classification
Registration number
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