

PRO SKID-E

Evacuation/transport chair



Pro Skid-E stair chairs are devices to be used to move and bring a patient into a sitting position to the ambulance, but not to be used for transporting the patient inside the ambulance. They are equipped with slides that assist the descent of the stairs in order to reduce the fatigue required by the operator during the transfer of patient and chair. They must not be used for parking.

Specific features
Easy to clean PVC sheet
Slides allow easy movement and control going down and upstairs
Telescopic front handles make handling easier
Footrest
Front pivoting wheels with brakes
Large diameter rear wheels increase sliding action
Headrest sheet is movable making the device suitable for patient of different heights

Standard equipment	
Two black belts	

Accessories	
SK21000E	Skid/Pro Skid transport bag/dust cover
SK14000B	Wall bracket for Skid/Pro Skid

Technical data	
Width	550 mm
Length with closed handles	1110 mm
Length with opened handles	1450 mm
Height with opened backrest	1600 mm
Height with closed backrest	1070 mm
Thickness closed	330 mm
Weight	14,2 kg
Maximum load capacity	150 kg
Materials	Al, PVC, PP,PU
Front wheels	Ø 100 mm
Rear wheels	Ø 200 mm

Dimensions and weights are subjected to tolerances of ±10 mm and ± 1 kg.

Class I MD compliant with UE Reg. 2017/745		
PROSKID-E YELLOW FRAME,		
BLACK SHEET	$C \in$	
SK10001E		
CND Classification	V0899	
Registration number	317937	